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Kny6wm XXupauis, Mukonais, HoBui Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jlerkuia B.B.
[pekano B.M.
AueHko AA.
lopak O.b.
MweHwnuka P.I.
Pycun LI
Naspie O./.
barnan T.C.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Creub A.M.
Kpextsak W.T.
Cynivi BM.

lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.

ManawHsak LI
IpurHuyk A.O.
Cwugip b.B.
LLypko .M.
Poman [.A.
Bosis B.M.
[nbkiB .M.
Mopo3s A.B.
Bnarun J1.4.
LWyx M.M.
3ap0poxkHMIn AM.
bapaH B.B.
MukntTumnH M.1.
Konibek b.b.
Oenunc N1.4.
Kakyna A.B.
lopiH B.T'.
AHgpyxiB .M.
byrai P.B. Neno
binsk A
Konibek A.b.
Mysiv AT,

FaBpoH H.l. - THun A.

MncanumH I.T.
Konivika B.b.
Metpis P.b.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2021

Typ6is-4

B 240 11/ 49.29747 /] 28.71126

11.07.2021 05:30:00

CoHAUYHO

110

1920

332.114

384

176

208

Kop, Kny6

227142 Mwukonais
227017 XKunpauis
221411 Hosuii Pozgin
227104 Mwukonais
221403 Hoswuii Po3zgin
227091 Knpauis
227032 Kugauis
221768 Kugauis
227262 Xopopis
222117 Xopopis
227030 Kugauis
221488 Hosuin Pozgin
227014 Kunpauis
227065 Mwukonais
227133 Kugauis
221409 Hosuii Po3zgin
222073 Xopopis
229174 HoBwuii Po3ain
227145 Mwukonais
227022 Knpauis
227076 HoBwii Po3ain
227064 Mwukonais
227125 Mwukonais
227019 Kngauis
227052 Kugauis
227093 XKnpauis
227122 Mwkonais
227073 Kugauis
221410 Hosuii Po3zgin
227159 Xopopis
227119 Mwukonais
227072 Kugauis
227103 Mwkonais
221415 Hoswii Po3ain
227106 Mwukonais
222112 Xopopis
227126 Mwkonais
227027 Kugauis
227218 PoratuH

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
49 22

51 19

35 9

34 14

36 12

31 22

19 5

23 15

33 3

60 4

33 12

28

68 28

12 8

39 11

40
20
38
29
27
13
13
33
18
0
0
13
39
34
33
18
12
20
22
17
13
33
22
17
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10:14:13
10:49:46
1170.18

1004.92

10:00:35
11:20:28
01:19:53

186
197

banun
495.04
487 .31
47222
486.11
488.04
497.08
468.36
497.81
263.86
363.50
483.19
451.28
487.68
462.77
44977
0.00
44522
480.31
468.72
367.73
374.10
45467
450.91
35943
0.00
0.00
265.17
48042
167.05
41843
167.36
357.96
47577
173.52
27248
349.66
35091
456.08
0.00

banwu pasom
5404.02
5375.70
5285.14
5273.98
5270.32
5178.12
5056.94
5021.04
5020.16
4939.82
4907.52
4853.68
4829.91
474534
4529.60
4510.82
4501.86
4467.64
4368.28
4361.20
4360.72
435450
433537
432236
4316.97
4287.30
4283.89
425448
4178.24
412442
4054.13
4005.90
3951.60
3940.37
3808.55
3800.70
3634.37
3502.10
341733



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

MweHnuka B.I.
lanac O.B.
Bessycuin C.I.
MwunsHoBuy L.
MarigaH P.B.
MenbHuk A.3.
Binbkis I.M.
CeHiB AA.
Qeapis A.b.

Koniiika B.5. Boiko 1.0

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Tpyw B.O.
OHucbkiB AA.
Knum M.
Boliko AA.
Martsiis I.I.
Cungop M.L
[Jepew L.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
CemeH 4.

Aunkis M.C. flunkis B.M.

Jlorassk B.FO.
®ipmaH P.A.
Foninuyk I.C.

LUyp €.€.

Knnm M.C.

Mayk b.C.
MatkoBcbkuii P.E.

MeHbKkoB B.M.
CaspyH M.M.
MaHbkiB T.I.

Binan M.I.
XomuH A.
MaByk I.C.
TatumH M.A.
QapuHak M.E.
Aiayx B.
Kosanbuyk B./.
Cwugip B.B.
YopHuia
Linmbanictnin P.B.
Norazsak O.B.
Mnagin Al
Tpyeubkui 1.C.

BiHTOHIB B.B.
Cugop T.b.
YopHin €.B.

Masyxk C.B.
[onosko M.I.
leneii B.I.
LUlepbaTtuii P.M.
Lypko A.l.
Mopo3 B.M.
KoHonapga C.A.
Apema LI

CanaaH P A.

221419
221483
227175
227261
221406
227216
227102
222059
227162
227149
222033
227266
227092
227108
221402
227176
221485
227129
222068
227043
227079
222037
227226
222016
227088
227109
227054
227075
227112
222057
227141
222003
227068
227039
221435
227050
227015
227166
223640
227124
227225
222105
227010
227049
227152
227164
183651
227154
227012
227255
222095
222103
222046
227213
227173

227056

Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwkonais
PoratuH
Hosuii Po3zgin
PoratuH
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Kngauis
Xogopis
PoratuH
XKupauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Hosuii Pozgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Xopopis
PoratuH
Xogopis
Knpauis
Mwukonais
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwkonais
PoratuH
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Mwukonais
Xogopis
Kugauis
Knpauis
PoratuH
Xogopis
Xopopis
Hosuii Pozgin
PoratuH

Mwikonais

XKnpauis

18
22
17
14
12
29
23
20
18
12
31
10
14
12
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93.94
266.74
462.66

81.25

0.00
182.40
170.81
24742
161.88
381.67
255.67
167.21
41843
35034

0.00

84.75

0.00
166.11
17217

0.00

0.00

81.62

0.00

92.06
346.89
189.87
245.07

86.32
179.74

0.00

90.13
247.00
265.54

93.79

0.00

80.31

0.00

86.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

92.38

265.01
0.00
0.00

25123

25561
0.00
0.00
0.00

91.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

3369.74
3366.84
327534
3167.16
3044.90
2918.20
2879.73
286549
2785.06
2765.52
276347
2688.66
268348
257140
242513
2384.11
2176.29
211143
2106.29
2072.04
2039.99
2017.13
1999.96
1941.07
1927.89
1843.40
1796.25
1754.68
1716.44
1708.08
1700.15
1697.84
1675.23
163737
1420.36
1401.06
1383.08
1360.88
1252.02
1176.25
1081.27
1076.14
1060.42
1053.12
1052.06
976.81
970.79
966.70
951.78
818.84
804.31
804.14
803.06
639.16
620.20

52792



9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

MonuaHos O.B.
[Ay6uHcbkuin B.b.

OnbwaHelbknin M.I. EpHect

Creuis I.C.
PomaHis IM.A.
Mwpir I.B.
Mutsak LI
MaiikyT B.l.
Tpiw M.A.
MaHbkiB HO.I.

Bpwkascbkuii P.E€.

Xowma B.B.
[Jepewyk P.C.
lycak AP.
MapyHsak A.M.
Kyunbana A.C.
fApny P.M.
Miagneceubknii M
Ayany M.T.
FyHuiB 1.A.
Kapnvh M.M.
JlaHuak 1FO.
Boryw A.0.
Pomatis A.4.
Pomuis B.I'.
barnaw B.A.
CwmetaHka M.M.
Manik B.B.
KyzeHko b.®.
CanpaH .M.
Bacuank B.I.
Ky3nk B.M.
MweHwnyka b.
CepaduH B
lanywak M.C.
byusak LI
CrpviranuH .M.
Adyawny B.P.
BinsBcbku
BiHTOHIB P.
Bnax A.T.
Mprua HM.
€aHopoBuY P.M.
Knum B.I.
Kozap B.M.
MaiikyT B.
MeTtposwnu M.1.
CeHuiB B.A.
LLIses B.M.
Lkymar |.B.

227097
227158
227179
222065
227156
227083
221484
223742
227077
222080
227089
227098
222020
227107
223637
227256
227096
222119
221856
221500
222102
227080
223636
223648
227139
222000
227163
227035
221425
227100
222113
223682
221487
227044
222015
227007
227165
227144
223639
227008
222009
227177
227170
227024
227148
223732
221427
223721
223736
227099

XKnpauis
PoratuH
Kngauis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kunpauis
Hoswuin Po3zgin
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
PoratuH
Kugauis
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Hoswuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Knpauis
Kugauis
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Xopopis
Mwukonais
XKnpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kngauis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Hosuii Pozgin
Kugauis
Xopopis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kngauis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Knpauis
XKupauis
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80.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

164.07
0.00
0.00

86.95
0.00
0.00
0.00

97.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

25399
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

86.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50840
45191
450.32
44923
427.61
42299
415.50
352.20
352.00
351.76
351.67
34748
293.21
269.08
261.61
260.18
25399
251.38
250.69
24515
180.24
176.84
167.30
163.60
97.96
96.29
8343
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:43



